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RESULTS OF ONLINE-INTERVIEWS 

 
 The following candidates have been selected in online interview via Ms Teams for purely temporary positions advertised vide 
advertisement No.PA/09/2025:  
 

 

Date of 

Interview 

 

Post 

Code 
Post 

Screening Criteria adopted for 

Interview 
Name of the Candidates Recommendations 

28-04-2025 MSTD-2 

Project 

Associate 

(PAT-I) 

M.Sc in Physics / Chemistry or B.E / 

B.Tech in Materials Science / Metallurgy 

from a recognized University or 

Equivalent.  

& 

NET / GATE Qualification is compulsory. 

Mr. Sree Nandu PH 

Ms. VU Sreeranjini Pai 

Mr. Sandeep U 

Mr. Vivek Sudhir 

Ms. Devika Santhosh E 

Mr. SR Ramjith 

Ms. Devika SJ  

Selected 

WL-1  

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

End of the result 

 

 
 


